
MANUFACTURER'S NAME: Buzzi Space

CONTRACT NAME: Furniture - Cafeteria, Dormitory, Library, Lounge, Modular Office, School, Seating, Wood Desks and Wood Credenzas

TERM OF CONTRACT: July 1, 2018 - June 30, 2019

DEALER/DISTRIBUTOR NAME CONTACT NAME ADDRESS CITY/STATE/ZIP TELEPHONE FAX EMAIL MINORITY VENDOR

Adaptive Furniture Solutions  Carley Houpt 146 Marketridge Dr Ridgeland, MS 39157 601-969-1000 601-969-5559 carleyhoupt@bijackson.com MV

Barefield Workplace Paul Maczka 251 W South St Jackson MS 39203 601-354-4960 (601) 353-6231 pmaczka@barefield-co.com No

Business Interiors, Inc. David Houpt 146 Market Ridge Dr Ridgeland, MS 39157 601-969-1000 601-969-5559 dhoupt@bijackson.com No

Commercial Business Interiors Mike Kukendall 6827 Highway 49 North Hattiesburg MS 39702 601-268-9998 601-268-7860 mkuykendall@cbi-ms.com No

Kimbrells Office Supply, Company, Inc. Scott Kimbrell Sr. 520 Main Street Natchez MS 39120 601-442-1494 601-442-0457 scott.sr@kimbrells.net No

Commercial Interiors Donna Heath 4277 Espy Avenue Long Beach, MS 39560 228-452-9540 (228) 452-9542 donnaheath@ciidesign.com No

Innovative Business Source Roger Jones 119 Market Ridge Dr. Ridgeland, MS  39157 601 969-4744 601-360-2203 roger@innovativebusinesssource.comMV

Interior Elements Ben Chappell 830 Wilson Drive., Suite A Ridgeland MS 39157 601-352-9000 (601) 354.1209 bc@in-elements.com No

MISSCO Interior Concepts Lee Stegall 116 Ridgeland Plaza Ridgeland, MS 39157 (601) 987-8600 601.368.2508 lstegall@missco.com No

OEC Business Interiors Lori DeDual 12199 Hwy 49 N, Suite 300 Gulfport  MS 39503 228-539-8372 228.539.9566 ldedual@oecbi.com No

Spaces Group Jackson Rene Thompson 6311 Ridgewood Rd, Ste 102 Jackson, MS 39211 (601)472-2000 (901)345-1969 rene@spacesgrp.com MV

Office Innovations Inc David Henderson 834 Wilson Dr, Suite C2 Ridgeland MS 39157 601-956-7299 601-664-1851 david@officeinnovationscorp.com No

Sullivan's Office Supply Steve Langston 204 Main Street Starkville MS 39760 662-323-5222 662-323-8181 slangston@sullivansoffice.com MV

Business and Office Konnextions Patricia Reese PO Box 13453 Jackson, MS 601-965-5101 601-965-5107 konnextions@att.net No

Office Furniture Solutions Mike Fitzgerald 4300 Hewes Ave Gulfport  MS 39507 228-864-3379 228-864-1153 mikefitzgerald@cableone.net MV

 AUTHORIZED DEALERS/DISTRIBUTORS LIST


